5-Minute Interview Rating Form

Date

Notes...

TOTAL

Applicant

(Attach to application)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Excitement displayed in interview

Communication ability (body language)

Articulation — vocabulary - clarity

Confidence displayed — eye contact

Thoroughness of answers

Honesty of answers (perception)

General “gut” feel




